

Criminal Revision 88 of 2024
J.O. Code-WB00875

Order No. 06

Dated: 09.07.2025

Today is fixed for taking steps.

Revisionist is absent without taking any step.

No requisite filed.

None moves.

Case is adjourned considering the resolution taken by the local Bar Association.

Ad-interim stay be extended till next date.

Fix **29.10.2025** for taking fresh steps.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 1st Court, Kakdwip,
South 24 Parganas

A.S.J. 1st Court, Kakdwip,
South 24 Parganas